Profec Losflansch PVC-U 20
mm 16bar DN15 Grau PN10/16
(0110918)

Qbevo

bringing water tolife



TECHNISCHE DATEN

Farbe

Werkstoff

Geeignet fir

Geeignet fir

Maf3

Bolzen

Verpackung

DN

Innen @

Flansch

Auflen ¢

Gewicht

Dicke

Arbeitsdruck

Loch @

Locher

Grau

PVC-U

0110898

0169835

20 mm

220 St.

15

28 mm

PN10/16

96 mm

0.07 kg

11T mm

16 bar

14 mm

J
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ABMESSUNGEN

@Di-1 28 mm
PCD 65 mm
@) 14 mm
Db 96 mm

Generiertam: 30.10.2025

bevo Vertriebs GmbH
Industriestralle 18
32602 VLOTHO-EXTER
Deutschland

+49 (0) 5228 9590
info@bevo.com
http://www.bevo.com
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